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Nome
BRUXO
ZERO UM
AKILES
LEAO BAIO
VALTAIR
CAVEIRAO
PIKA MIOLO
ROI ROI
PATRAO
COBRA
ANDARILHO
CAIPIRA
FERA
TIMBEZINHO
FANTASTICO

FOGO CRUZADO

SEM NOME
LUIGI
PLAY BOY
LOKINHO

Anilha
015200
151601
022123
015463
045465
415455
031991
003092
140928
018803
256469
021803
100439
005315
013567
001228
009767
007274
215706
071310

Dono
ADEMIR REUS
CLOVIS

JOCEMAR DOS SANTOS

CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLOVIS
CLAUDIOMAR
MENIX PEREIRA
RAFAEL ANASTACIO
RAFAEL PANATO
ADRIANO
ADRIANO
PAULO ALEXANDRE
JOSE PONTE
ALEXANDRE
JONATHAN
NELSON SOUZA
CESAR
MURIEL VIDOTTO
EDINHO

Cidade

IRCERRERD - CLUBE DOS AMIGOS - ARARANGUA -SC 02/02/2020

Clube dos Amigos

10/15 min
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